
Baleshwar - Pune Special Fare SF Summer Special/01452S - Exp - CR 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

11h 50m - 718 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLS Baleshwar 09:00 0 1 0 82 17 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 1 116 85 39 SER
3 TATA Tatanagar Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 0 1 250 57 159 SER
4 CKP Chakradharpur 13:15 13:20 5m 0 1 312 64 234 SER
5 ROU Rourkela Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 1 413 110 218 SER
6 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 1 514 61 231 SER
7 RIG Raigarh 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 586 46 218 SECR
8 SKT Sakti 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 635 91 237 SECR
9 CPH Champa Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 666 57 SECR
10 BSP Bilaspur Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 0 1 718 47 SECR
11 BYT Bhatapara 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 765 77 273 SECR
12 R Raipur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 829 56 315 SECR
13 DURG Durg Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 866 62 317 SECR
14 G Gondia Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 1001 65 311 SECR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 1131 72 309 CR
16 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 1305 86 301 CR

17 AK Akola Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 1384 89 598 CR
18 MKU Malkapur 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 1473 120 248 CR
19 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 1523 47 205 CR
20 MMR Manmad Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 1707 44 558 CR
21 KPG Kopargaon 13:02 13:07 5m 0 2 1749 42 550 CR
22 BAP Belapur 14:10 14:15 5m 0 2 1794 90 535 CR
23 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 1861 30 640 CR
24 DDCC Daund Chord Line 17:45 17:50 5m 0 2 1943 44 525 CR
25 PUNE Pune Junction 19:30 0 2 2016 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (09:09)

Jun 23 2024 (09:09)

1

1


